

RESULT

Print: 2020-2-23 02:14 PM

COMPETITION: 8.3

PLATFORM MEN 2ND SEMIFINAL

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	TOTAL
1.	Ruslan Ternovoi	2001	RUS	20.5	461.90
2.	Matthew Dixon	2000	GBR	20.1	415.80
3.	Ethan Pitman	1997	CAN	20.1	399.20
4.	Aleksandr Belevtsev	1997	RUS	20.7	376.45
5.	Constantin Popovici	1988	ROU	19.6	369.80
6.	Nathan Brown	2000	NZL	19.5	267.05

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 8.3

PLATFORM MEN 2ND SEMIFINAL

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL		
1.	Ternovoi, Ruslan	RUS	407C	3.2	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	10m		78.40	1.	20.5	461.90	
			307C	3.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	10m		71.40	1.	(149.80)	
			626C	3.3	9.0	9.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	10m		84.15	1.	(233.95)	
			207C	3.3	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	10m		54.45	1.	(288.40)	
			5255B	3.6	6.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	10m			81.00	1.	(369.40)	
			109C	3.7	8.5	8.0	8.5	7.5	8.5	8.0	9.0	10m			92.50	1.	(461.90)	
2.	Dixon, Matthew	GBR	626C	3.3	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	10m		66.00	5.	20.1	415.80	
			407C	3.2	8.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	10m		72.00	3.	(138.00)		
			307C	3.4	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	10m		76.50	2.	(214.50)		
			109C	3.7	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	10m		66.60	2.	(281.10)		
			207C	3.3	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	5.5	10m		62.70	2.	(343.80)		
			5253B	3.2	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	10m		72.00	2.	(415.80)			
3.	Pitman, Ethan	CAN	307C	3.4	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	7.5	7.5	10m		78.20	2.	20.1	399.20	
			107B	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	10m		63.00	2.	(141.20)		
			6245D	3.6	5.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	10m		52.20	4.	(193.40)		
			207C	3.3	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	10m		72.60	4.	(266.00)		
			407C	3.2	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.0	10m		72.00	3.	(338.00)		
			5255B	3.6	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	10m		61.20	3.	(399.20)		
4.	Belevtsev, Aleksandr	RUS	407C	3.2	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	10m		76.80	3.	20.7	376.45	
			626B	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.5	10m		40.25	5.	(117.05)		
			109C	3.7	7.0	8.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	10m		86.95	3.	(204.00)		
			207C	3.3	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	10m		74.25	3.	(278.25)		
			307C	3.4	4.0	4.5	4.5	3.5	3.5	4.5	4.5	10m		44.20	4.	(322.45)		
			5255B	3.6	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	10m		54.00	4.	(376.45)		
5.	Popovici, Constantin	ROU	6243D	3.2	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	10m		75.20	4.	19.6	369.80	
			307C	3.4	2.0	2.0	1.5	1.5	2.5	2.5	2.0	10m		20.40	6.	(95.60)		
			207B	3.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	10m		70.20	6.	(165.80)		
			107B	3.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	10m		60.00	5.	(225.80)		
			407C	3.2	8.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	10m		72.00	5.	(297.80)		
			5253B	3.2	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	10m		72.00	5.	(369.80)		
6.	Brown, Nathan	NZL	107B	3.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	10m		66.00	5.	19.5	267.05	
			407C	3.2	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	10m		54.40	4.	(120.40)		
			307C	3.4	5.0	6.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	10m		49.30	5.	(169.70)		
			626C	3.3	3.0	3.0	4.0	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	10m		31.35	6.	(201.05)		
			5154B	3.3	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	10m		44.55	6.	(245.60)		
			207C	3.3	2.0	3.5	2.5	2.0	1.5	2.0	2.5	10m		21.45	6.	(267.05)		

STATISTICS

PARTICIPANTS: 6 ROUNDS: 6 JUMPS: 36

COMPETITION: 8.3**PLATFORM MEN 2ND SEMIFINAL**

Jury Of Appeal Agreed :

Referee

Mathz Lindberg

Competition Manager

Referee :

Anke Piper

GER

Judges

JU 1	Susan Bamber	GBR
JU 2	Benoit Suzanne	FRA
JU 3	Vladimir Timoshinin	RUS
JU 4	Helene Morneau	CAN
JU 5	Peter Axtelius	SWE
JU 6	Donald Mason	USA
JU 7	Gillian Brooker	AUS

Speaker:

Max Alt

GER

x = two points penalty